The Climate System and Our Oceans — 3 September 2009

Workshop Guests
The Right Reverend James Jones, The Bishop of Liverpool. bishopslodge @liverpool.anglican.org

Clir Flo Clucas — executive member for economic development and Europe — Liverpool City Council (departs 13:15).
Gill. Andrews @liverpool.gov.uk

Christine Darbyshire — Policy Team Leader — Liverpool City Council. christine.darbyshire @liverpool.gov.uk

Mark Knowles — Low Carbon Economy Manager — The Mersey Partnership. Vark. Knowles@merseyside.org.uk
Graham Lymbery — Sefton Council Technical Services. graham.lymbery@technical.sefton.gov.uk

Andrew Miller MP — Ellesmere Port and Neston. millera(@parliament.uk

Peter Morton — Director — Mersey Waterfront Peter Morton. Peter. Morton@merseyside.org.uk

Gill Nowell — Sector Manager for Energy and Environmental Technologies — NWRDA. gi/l.nowell@nwda.co.uk

From UolL and POL

Prof Sir Howard Newby — Vice-Chancellor — UoL (departs 13:00). Howard.Newby@liverpool.ac.uk
Prof Jon Saunders — Deputy Vice-Chancellor — UoL. jrs@liverpool.ac.uk

Prof Andrew Willmott — Director — POL. ajw(@pol.ac.uk

Prof Ric Williams — Chair in Ocean Dynamics and Biogeochemistry — UoL. ric@liverpool.ac.uk
Prof Andreas Lang — Chair in Physical Geography — UoL. /lang@l/iverpool.ac.uk

Prof Chris Hughes — Head of Sea Level Science — POL. cwh@pol.ac.uk

Prof Jonathan Sharples — Head of Shelf Sea Processes — POL. js7@pol.ac.uk

Dr Kevin Horsburgh — Head of the National Tidal and Sea Level Facility — POL. kevinh@pol.ac.uk
Prof Peter Thorne — Coastal Processes. pdi(@pol.ac.uk

Julie Ledder — Head of Business Support Group — POL. judd@pol.ac.uk

Workshop Programme

12:15-12:45 Buffet lunch

12:45-12:50 Welcome — Prof Andrew J Willmott, Director, POL

12:50-13:00 Welcome and Introduction to the Workshop — Prof Jon Saunders, Deputy Vice Chancellor, UoL
13:00-13:35 A wider view of the climate system — Prof Ric Williams, Dept of Earth and Ocean Sciences, UoL
13:35-14:10 Sea level science: Global and local relevance — Prof Chris Hughes, POL

14:10-14:45  The role of our shelf seas in climate change — Prof Jonathan Sharples, POL

14:45-15:00 Summary and future engagement — Prof Andrew J Willmott, POL

15:00 Tea, coffee and biscuits
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